Tekniset tiedot
Tuotenumero
Koko
Kytkentakoko
Malli
Materiaali
Paine/virtaus/lam
po
Pintakasittely
Toiminto

Tuotteen vari

PURUS

Tuotenumero HA7118103

Pystykaivo @110 ilman vesilukkoa HST.
Soveltuu 200x200 lattia-altaille ja Purus
lattiakouru 200:n.

HA7118103

@150 mm
@110 mm
Kuivakaivo

Haponkestava ruostumaton teras EN
1.4404

5,2 /s

Kylmavalssattu (2B)
Pystykaivo

Ruostumaton



@204

132

@110

@155

159
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